SYSTEM OVERVIEW
Verplas Self-Seal
Thermal Ducting Range
The technology behind the lifestyle
THERMAL
DUCTING
Telephone 01202 825898 Visit www.verplas.co.uk 32
Self-Seal Thermal DuctingFor all your ducting needs

 d
iff
er
en
ce
 a
cr
os
s
fi t
tin
g
(P
a)
 LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
SST-204-1M 204x60mm 1000 244 100
SST-220-1M 220x90mm 1000 260 130
 LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
SST-204-2M 204x60mm 2000 244 100
SST-220-2M 220x90mm 2000 260 130
 LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
SST-204-45HB 204x60mm 240 244 100
SST-220-45HB 220x90mm 252 260 130
 LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
SST-204-45VB 204x60mm 128 244 138
SST-220-45VB 220x90mm 158 260 160
 LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
SST-204-DFCON 204x60mm 65.3 218 73
SST-220-DFCON 220x90mm 65.3 234 103
 LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
SST-204-90HB 204x60mm 284 244 100
SST-220-90HB 220x90mm 300 260 130
 LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
SST-204-90VB 204x60mm 140 244 100
SST-220-90VB 220x90mm 170 260 130
 LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
SST-204-TP 204x60mm 324 284 100
SST-220-TP 220x90mm 340 300 130
 LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
SST-204-DDCON 204x60mm 60 206.2 62.2
SST-220-DDCON 220x90mm 60 222.2 92.2
204x60mm and 220x90mm
Pressure Loss DataTHERMAL
DUCTING
 LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT DIAMETER
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mmØ)
SST-204-PL 204x60mm 210 244 130 169.5
SST-220-PL 220x90mm 210 260 160 169.5
All Thermal 1 & 2 metre ducts are supplied complete with a single duct to duct connector.
All Fittings such as bends are each supplied complete with 2 number (T-Pieces supplied with 3) duct to fi tting connectors for joining to Verplas Thermal duct work.
Telephone 01202 825898 Visit www.verplas.co.uk 1110
Dimensional Data
 HEIGHT (mm) DIAMETER (mmØ)
SST-125-45B 125mm 203 169.5
SST-160-45B 160mm 227 200
 LENGTH (mm) DIAMETER (mmØ)
SST-125-DDCON 125mm 60 127.2
SST-160-DDCON 160mm 60 162.2
 LENGTH (mm) DIAMETER (mmØ)
SST-125-1M 125mm 1000 169.5
SST-160-1M 160mm 1000 200
 LENGTH (mm) DIAMETER (mmØ)
SST-125-2M 125mm 2000 169.5
SST-160-2M 160mm 2000 200
 HEIGHT (mm) DIAMETER (mmØ)
SST-125-90B 125mm 209 169.5
SST-160-90B 160mm 240 200
 LENGTH (mm) DIAMETER (mmØ)
SST-125-DFCON 125mm 65.3 142.2
SST-160-DFCON 160mm 65.3 173.2
 LENGTH (mm) DIAMETER (mmØ)
SST-125-TRAP 125mm 180 169.5
SST-160-TRAP  160mm 152 200
 LENGTH (mm) DIAMETER (mmØ)
SST-125-TP 125mm 245 169.5
SST-160-TP 160mm 280 200
125mmØ and 160mmØ 204 x 60mm
Self-Seal Thermal Ducting
PART NUMBER DUCTING SIZE SUPPLIEDDESCRIPTIONITEM
SST-204-1M 204x60mm 1m Length 6 per box Self-Seal Thermal 204x60mm 1 metre length complete with